嵌入式系統 > 强固型嵌入式电脑 > TANK | ECW 系列
TANK-XM813 高性能 Intel ® Core™ Ultra 处理器 (Series 2)
无风扇嵌入式计算机
Features
» 支持的CPU:
LGA1851 socket supports Intel® Core™ Ultra Processors
(Series 2)(Arrow Lake -S)(MAX 65W TDP)
» 2 x 2.5GbE ports

OS Support
OS Support Microsoft Windows 10 / Windows 11, Linux
Ordering Information
TANK-XM813-U9BD-R10 Ruggedized Fanless Embedded System With Intel® Ultra 9 285 2.5GHz (up to 5.6 GHz, 24-core,
TDP 65W), 16GB RAM,1xHDMI,1xDP++, USB4, 12~28V DC and RoHS
TANK-XM813-U9AD-R10 Ruggedized Fanless Embedded System With Intel® Ultra 9 285T 1.4GHz (up to 5.4 GHz, 24-core,
TDP 35W), 16GB RAM,1xHDMI,1xDP++, USB4, 12~28V DC and RoHS
TANK-XM813-U7BD-R10 Ruggedized Fanless Embedded System With Intel® Ultra 7 265 2.4GHz (up to 5.3 GHz, 20-core,
TDP 65W), 16GB RAM,1xHDMI,1xDP++, USB4, 12~28V DC and RoHS
TANK-XM813-U7AD-R10 Ruggedized Fanless Embedded System With Intel® Ultra 7 265T 1.5GHz (up to 5.3 GHz, 20-core,
TDP 35W), 16GB RAM,1xHDMI,1xDP++, USB4, 12~28V DC and RoHS
TANK-XM813-U5BD-R10 Ruggedized Fanless Embedded System With Intel® Ultra 5 225 3.4GHz (up to 4.9GHz, 10-core,
TDP 65W), 16GB RAM,1xHDMI,1xDP++, USB4, 12~28V DC and RoHS
TANK-XM813-U5AD-R10 Ruggedized Fanless Embedded System With Intel® Ultra 5 225T 2.5GHz (up to 4.9GHz, 10-core,
TDP 35W), 16GB RAM,1xHDMI,1xDP++, USB4, 12~28V DC and RoHS
Packing List 1 x 壁挂支架 1 x 螺丝包
2 x 凤凰端子
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)